R 2 . FIRIA : 2016/02/15
ASP0002 1:% E\Z

MAEZNAY

AK2500W, AK2500L., AK2500 T 800-001-43fi#X~1/3 fiEx - 1.1

800—001
pIIEZARS: ]

AK2500W, AK2500T. AK2500L

Ba%ks
wf
B
Fuv i
214




EE: ey FIURIA : 2016/02/15

ASP0002 ST IS G N
PUE/NAY
AK2500W, AK2500L., AK2500 T 800-001-43fi[X-1/3 ik 1.1
| Wi — R AR/ 2 ofth A% MR- |HE
1 890080010 |vrv" 7™ ASSY,/HOUSING-ASSY 1
2 890080020 7™ )" /HOUSING 1
3 890080030 |/y¥av/CUSHION 1
4 890080040 [7° V—=}/PLATE 1
5 890080050 [N 7Y/ /BEARING 1
6 890080060 |)»/" /RING 1
7 890080070 |l 74/DRUM 1
8 890080080 |)»7" /RING 1
9 890080090 [/ 8 7XAFHK VM5 X 25/BOLTMS X 25 1
10 890080100 [ M5 X 14/BOLTM5 X 14 1
11 890080110 K™ M6 X 15/BOLTM6 X 15 4
12 890080120 | (7" /PIPE-COM 1
(13) (14) 1 05. THIBR
(13) V' 47" /PIPE 1 HL AL AR X
(14) 7”9y /BUSHING 5 HL L A X
15 890080140 7™ )y7" /GRIP 1
16 890080150 /4" ~ASSY/HANGER-ASSY 1
17 890080160 |/ —/HANGER 1
18 890080170 |/7/7" /CLAMP 1
19 890080180 |%)-7" /SLEEVE 1
20 890080190 [+ f A" 7]nky " M5B X 25/SCREWS—25 1
21 890080200 [7” 7%y MASSY/BRACKET-ASSY 1 WL
22 890080210 |4 A/HOLDER-A 1 WL
23 890080220 [f#” B/HOLDER-B 1 WL
24 890080230 |4 C/HOLDER-C 1 WL
25 890080090 [/ 8 7AW M5 X 25/BOLTMS X 25 6 W]
26 890080240 %~ —¥/SPACER 1 WL
27 890080250 [/7h/SHAFT 1
28 890080260 " 77—~2ASSY/GEARCASE-ASSY 1
29 890080270 [t 7/—4/GEARCASE 1
30 890080280 |\ 7Y/ /BEARING 1
31 890080290 [t"7/GEAR 1
32 890080300 [/7}/SHAFT 1
33 890080310 |\ 7)7" /BEARING 1
34 890080320 [/ /RING 1
35 890080330 |4 A/HOLDER-A 1
36 890080340 [f#” B/HOLDER-B 1
37 890080350 [77v% +yh M8 (ZE#Y") /FLANGE NUT (LEFT-HAND) 1




HEE S

1 2016/02/15

ASP0002 A ST IS G N
PUE/NAY:
AK2500W, AK2500L., AK2500 T 80000147 fi#[-2/3 i : 1.1
e | s — R SRR/ E Ofth il F %
38 890080360 |t* =#/PINION 1
39 890080370 |\ 7)v/" /BEARING 1
40 890080380 N7/ /BEARING 1
41 890080390 |)»/" /RING 1
42 890080400 |)»7" /RING 1
43 890080410 [/ K" v hM6 X 8/BOLTM6 X 8 1
44 890080420 [/ SATH W IMB X 30/BOLTMS X 30 1
45 890080430  |[+-F-/f AT /INky T ME X 12/SCREWS—12 1
46 890080440 [hn"—/COVER 1
47 890080430  [+-F-/f AT /INky T ME X 12/SCREWS—12 1
48 890080450 [~ —/COVER 1
49 890080460 /I L/HANDLE-L 1 W
(50) b v /HANDLE 1 Hhifa X
(51) )" )y7" /GRIP 1 e X
52 890080470 /b V-RASSY/HANDLE-R-ASSY 1 W=
53 890080480 |/} v/HANDLE 1 fez
(54) /b v /HANDLE 1 B AL E X
(55) 7" )y7" /GRIP 1 HLL AR X
56 889050100 |Amy Min"—/THROTTLE LEVER 1 (W
57 890080490 7" Iv/LABEL 1 |W?E;ﬁﬁ
58 889050090 |xmy biy=7" I/ THROTTLE ~ CABLE 1 |W3E;ﬁﬁ
59 890080500 |7)y7" /CLIP 1 fez
60 890080510 |/} VASSY/HANDLE-ASSY 1 L5 H]
61 890080520 |/} v/HANDLE 1 L5 H]
62 890080530 [+ UAFHA" /Nty M5 X 30/SCREW5-30 3 L5 H]
63 890080540 [/f4+yh M5/NUT M5 3 L5 H]
64 890080550 |/n"—/LEVER 4 L, TEE
65 890080560 |r=7" /CABLE 1 L, TEE
66 890080570 |7")y7" /GRIP 1 L, TEE
67 890080580 [%7° 4" /SPRING 1 L, TEE
68 890080590 |7")y7" /GRIP 1 T 55 ]
69 890080580 [%7° 4" /SPRING 2 T 55 ]
70 890080600 [~} ASSY/GUARD-ASSY 1
71 890080610 [#” =} /GUARD 1
72 890080620 |77~ W/CAUTION LABEL 1
73 890080630 |77/7" /CLAMP 1
74 890080640 [/ /AT IV IM6 X 30/BOLT6 X 30 2
75 05. THII R




BT

FIURIE : 2016/02/15

ASP0002 A ST IS G N
PUE/NAY:
AK2500W, AK2500L., AK2500 T 80000173 i#[X-3/3 P 1.1
| B — R[4 R 2 Ofh %] - %
76 889050020 [/ —/COVER 1
77 890080660 [xb7y7° ASSY/STRAP-ASSY 1
78 889050040 [2" =7 /GOGGLE 1
79 889050050 [/t }/TOOL-SET 1
80 1 05. THIIBx
81 1 05. THIIBx

82 889050030  [Hid: i B/ INSTRUCTION MANUAL




